last name
Culpepper
Culpepper
Barlow
Shives
Jones
Hartfield
Pombo
Hernandez
Woods
Smith
Anzola
Stewart
Bray
Romero
Halversen
Whitman
Halversen
Wilhelm
Priegnitz
Smith
Saunders
Tomas
Gaspar
Brown
Whitman
Culpepper
Culpepper
Culpepper
Northrop
Northrop
Whitman
Tomas
Rivas
Vaughn
Mann
N/A
N/A
Wilhelm
Sheldt
Sellers
Lott
Brown
Shannon
N/A
N/A
Lofton
Tomas
Sheldt
Banks
Shannon
Roye
Sudduth
Yohn

first name age
Burney
Bradley
Brennan
Jason
Jason
Brian
Jaime
Epi
Cintia
Ethan
Nestor Raul
Jacob
Joe
Misael
Kaleb
Joshua
Tristan
Tami
Jeff
Tom
Scotland
Israel
Mabra
Weston
Caleb
Gwynavere
Gracie
Jennifer
Shawna
Dale
Lee
Joshua
Stephanie
Casey
Nicholas
Jeanina
Kyler
Aiden
Brian
Jennifer
Sara
Gary
Daniel
Kylie
Priya
Kerri
Marisa
Lynne
Sharon
Anna
Danielle
Jeanne
Cindi

41
15
21
32
31
21
31
20
35
18
48
16
15
10
15
13

39
54
63
18
17
15
11
15
11

40
46
52
51
14
18
17
31
22

53
31
37
68
64
13
19
37
16
61
41

33
68
55

time

0:19:16
0:19:37
0:19:47
0:21:12
0:21:46
0:22:23
0:23:31
0:25:29
0:25:40
0:25:47
0:26:13
0:26:42
0:26:53
0:27:42
0:27:57
0:28:07
0:28:08
0:28:14
0:28:27
0:29:56
0:30:05
0:30:05
0:30:39
0:30:41
0:31:39
0:31:42
0:31:55
0:31:57
0:31:59
0:32:42
0:34:37
0:34:19
0:34:39
0:35:00
0:36:11
0:36:42
0:36:54
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:37:36
0:38:00
0:38:41
0:39:33
0:41:05
0:41:05
0:41:31
0:43:35
0:46:34
0:46:37
0:46:46
0:49:20
0:49:20
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gender

mile pace
0:06:11
0:06:18
0:06:21
0:06:49
0:06:59
0:07:11
0:07:33
0:08:11
0:08:15
0:08:17
0:08:25
0:08:35
0:08:38
0:08:54
0:08:59
0:09:02
0:09:02
0:09:04
0:09:08
0:09:37
0:09:40
0:09:40
0:09:51
0:09:51
0:10:10
0:10:11
0:10:15
0:10:16
0:10:17
0:10:30
0:11:07
0:11:02
0:11:08
0:11:15
0:11:38
0:11:48
0:11:51
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:12:05
0:12:13
0:12:26
0:12:43
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:20
0:14:00
0:14:58
0:14:59
0:15:02
0:15:51
0:15:51



